
NOM PRENOM CLUB CATEGORIE POINTS

1 HILY Manon 7 à l'ouest CF Jeune 6700

2 CAILLAUD Orlane 7 à l'ouest MF Jeune 5820

3 BURETTE Alice 7 à l'ouest MF Jeune 5713

4 FRONTON Manu 7 à l'ouest CG Jeune 5401

5 FLEURET Elma 7 à l'ouest BF Jeune 5033

6 PARPETTE Nahomi 7 à l'ouest MF Jeune 4369

7 CASTORI Victor 7 à l'ouest MG Jeune 4124

8 NICOLE Cléo 7 à l'ouest BF Jeune 4083

9 RAMASAMY Olivia 7 à l'ouest BF Jeune 4053

10 ALLART Tom 7 à l'ouest MG Jeune 4047

11 OMAR MSUO Leyla 7 à l'ouest BF Jeune 3798

12 GARNIER Alice 7 à l'ouest MF Jeune 3719

13 GAUTIER Jules 7 à l'ouest MG Jeune 3428

14 CASTORI Yann 7 à l'ouest CG Jeune 3396

15 CONTI Elina 7 à l'ouest MF Jeune 3382

16 DELPIERRE Roman 7 à l'ouest CG Jeune 3291

17 NAVARRO Anais 7 à l'ouest CF Jeune 3116

18 MARTIN Elsa 7 à l'ouest BF Jeune 3097

19 BURETTE Jules 7 à l'ouest BG Jeune 3032

20 OMAR MSUO Melissa 7 à l'ouest CF Jeune 3016

21 BERLANGA Lola 7 à l'ouest BF Jeune 2952

22 MASSE Arthur 7 à l'ouest MG Jeune 2952

23 BERLAND Noé 7 à l'ouest CG Jeune 2935

24 VIVIER MERLE Charlotte 7 à l'ouest BF Jeune 2082

25 VITU Timothey 7 à l'ouest BG Jeune 1959

26 CANON Lou 7 à l'ouest MF Jeune 1888

27 SEGUIN Eliot 7 à l'ouest MG Jeune 1806

28 VAN DER BROOKE Romain 7 à l'ouest BG Jeune 1580

29 FAUCON Enora 7 à l'ouest MF Jeune 1253

NOM PRENOM CLUB CATEGORIE POINTS

1 CAILLAUD THIERRY 7 à l'ouest VG Adulte 6044

2 CAILLAUD Eline 7 à l'ouest JF Adulte 2884

3 COSSON Mathieu 7 à l'ouest JG Adulte 2801

4 VIGNERON Edouard 7 à l'ouest JG Adulte 2602

5 ABADI Loic 7 à l'ouest VG Adulte 2581

6 GIBERT Bruno 7 à l'ouest VG Adulte 2517

7 MONTIMART Laure 7 à l'ouest SF Adulte 2084

7 à l'ouest : jeunes

TOTAL DES 10 MEILLEURES PERFORMANCES : 49 343 POINTS

TOTAL DES 10 MEILLEURES PERFORMANCES :  21 513 POINTS

7 à l'ouest : adultes



NOM PRENOM CLUB CATEGORIE POINTS

1 HILY Manon 7 à l'ouest CF Jeune 6700

2 CAILLAUD THIERRY 7 à l'ouest VG Adulte 6044

3 CAILLAUD Orlane 7 à l'ouest MF Jeune 5820

4 BURETTE Alice 7 à l'ouest MF Jeune 5713

5 FRONTON Manu 7 à l'ouest CG Jeune 5401

6 FLEURET Elma 7 à l'ouest BF Jeune 5033

7 PARPETTE Nahomi 7 à l'ouest MF Jeune 4369

8 CASTORI Victor 7 à l'ouest MG Jeune 4124

9 NICOLE Cléo 7 à l'ouest BF Jeune 4083

10 RAMASAMY Olivia 7 à l'ouest BF Jeune 4053

11 ALLART Tom 7 à l'ouest MG Jeune 4047

12 OMAR MSUO Leyla 7 à l'ouest BF Jeune 3798

13 GARNIER Alice 7 à l'ouest MF Jeune 3719

14 GAUTIER Jules 7 à l'ouest MG Jeune 3428

15 CASTORI Yann 7 à l'ouest CG Jeune 3396

16 CONTI Elina 7 à l'ouest MF Jeune 3382

17 DELPIERRE Roman 7 à l'ouest CG Jeune 3291

18 NAVARRO Anais 7 à l'ouest CF Jeune 3116

19 MARTIN Elsa 7 à l'ouest BF Jeune 3097

20 BURETTE Jules 7 à l'ouest BG Jeune 3032

21 OMAR MSUO Melissa 7 à l'ouest CF Jeune 3016

22 BERLANGA Lola 7 à l'ouest BF Jeune 2952

23 MASSE Arthur 7 à l'ouest MG Jeune 2952

24 BERLAND Noé 7 à l'ouest CG Jeune 2935

25 CAILLAUD Eline 7 à l'ouest JF Adulte 2884

26 COSSON Mathieu 7 à l'ouest JG Adulte 2801

27 VIGNERON Edouard 7 à l'ouest JG Adulte 2602

28 ABADI Loic 7 à l'ouest VG Adulte 2581

29 GIBERT Bruno 7 à l'ouest VG Adulte 2517

30 MONTIMART Laure 7 à l'ouest SF Adulte 2084

31 VIVIER MERLE Charlotte 7 à l'ouest BF Jeune 2082

32 VITU Timothey 7 à l'ouest BG Jeune 1959

33 CANON Lou 7 à l'ouest MF Jeune 1888

34 SEGUIN Eliot 7 à l'ouest MG Jeune 1806

35 VAN DER BROOKE Romain 7 à l'ouest BG Jeune 1580

36 FAUCON Enora 7 à l'ouest MF Jeune 1253

7 à l'ouest : jeunes & adultes

TOTAL DES 10 MEILLEURES PERFORMANCES : 51 340 POINTS



NOM PRENOM CLUB CATEGORIE POINTS

1 RAMIN Sandrine EST'KALAD CF Jeune 6700

2 BLAUT Isadora EST'KALAD MF Jeune 5729

3 PAGNARD Fiona EST'KALAD MF Jeune 5034

4 CELESTIN Abel EST'KALAD MG Jeune 4888

5 NOMINE Fantine EST'KALAD CF Jeune 4771

6 LEBON Aude EST'KALAD MF Jeune 4336

7 LEBRETON Lauryane EST'KALAD BF Jeune 4226

8 CELESTIN Nancia EST'KALAD CF Jeune 3436

9 MAILLOT Mickeal EST'KALAD MG Jeune 2982

10 LARAVINE Leïla EST'KALAD MF Jeune 2771

11 DUBOIS ROQUEBERT Oscar EST'KALAD MG Jeune 2718

12 MARIONETTE Léa EST'KALAD BF Jeune 2670

13 MARIONETTE Manon EST'KALAD BF Jeune 2488

14 DENIS Betty EST'KALAD MF Jeune 2319

15 TECHER Fanny EST'KALAD BF Jeune 2091

16 SERINGOM Emmanuel EST'KALAD CG Jeune 2056

17 TURBY Abigaelle EST'KALAD BF Jeune 2053

18 MOUROT Clément EST'KALAD BG Jeune 1979

19 GIRAUDET Rachel EST'KALAD BF Jeune 1972

20 VAN DUIN Felix EST'KALAD BG Jeune 1828

21 SEGHI Julien EST'KALAD BG Jeune 1752

22 LABAUME David EST'KALAD BG Jeune 1695

23 VAN DUIN Theo EST'KALAD CG Jeune 1691

24 TECHER Lucas EST'KALAD BG Jeune 1412

25 BARONCE Jade EST'KALAD BF Jeune 1355

26 TURBY Mathias EST'KALAD BG Jeune 1342

NOM PRENOM CLUB CATEGORIE POINTS

1 ROBINET J.MICHEL EST'KALAD VG Adulte 5219

2 LEBON Mavrick EST'KALAD JG Adulte 2632

3 DELORS Brian EST'KALAD JG Adulte 2533

4 DEMENECamille EST'KALAD SF Adulte 2519

5 MONTOYA Hervé EST'KALAD VG Adulte 2412

6 DHALLUIN Chantal EST'KALAD SF Adulte 2236

7 BAWEDIN Pierre EST'KALAD JG Adulte 2018

8 MONTOYA Nadine EST'KALAD VF Adulte 2002

9 VIENNE Olivier EST'KALAD SG Adulte 1955

10 FAVEUR Guillaume EST'KALAD JG Adulte 1931

11 DARBEFEUILLE Jean Michel EST'KALAD VG Adulte 1822

12 CELESTIN Kevin EST'KALAD SG Adulte 1768

13 REDONDO Simon EST'KALAD SG Adulte 1750

14 GRONDIN Lionel EST'KALAD JG Adulte 1668

15 GIRAUDET Lionel EST'KALAD VG Adulte 1622

16 ROQUEMAURE Arnaud EST'KALAD JG Adulte 1491

17 VIDART Jérome EST'KALAD SG Adulte 1328

TOTAL DES 10 MEILLEURES PERFORMANCES : 25 457  POINTS

Est'kalad : adultes

Est'Kalad : jeunes

TOTAL DES 10 MEILLEURES PERFORMANCES : 44 873 POINTS



NOM PRENOM CLUB CATEGORIE POINTS

1 RAMIN Sandrine EST'KALAD CF Jeune 6700

2 BLAUT Isadora EST'KALAD MF Jeune 5729

3 ROBINET J.MICHEL EST'KALAD VG Adulte 5219

4 PAGNARD Fiona EST'KALAD MF Jeune 5034

5 CELESTIN Abel EST'KALAD MG Jeune 4888

6 NOMINE Fantine EST'KALAD CF Jeune 4771

7 LEBON Aude EST'KALAD MF Jeune 4336

8 LEBRETON Lauryane EST'KALAD BF Jeune 4226

9 CELESTIN Nancia EST'KALAD CF Jeune 3436

10 MAILLOT Mickeal EST'KALAD MG Jeune 2982

11 LARAVINE Leïla EST'KALAD MF Jeune 2771

12 DUBOIS ROQUEBERT Oscar EST'KALAD MG Jeune 2718

13 MARIONETTE Léa EST'KALAD BF Jeune 2670

14 LEBON Mavrick EST'KALAD JG Adulte 2632

15 DELORS Brian EST'KALAD JG Adulte 2533

16 DEMENECamille EST'KALAD SF Adulte 2519

17 MARIONETTE Manon EST'KALAD BF Jeune 2488

18 MONTOYA Hervé EST'KALAD VG Adulte 2412

19 DENIS Betty EST'KALAD MF Jeune 2319

20 DHALLUIN Chantal EST'KALAD SF Adulte 2236

21 TECHER Fanny EST'KALAD BF Jeune 2091

22 SERINGOM Emmanuel EST'KALAD CG Jeune 2056

23 TURBY Abigaelle EST'KALAD BF Jeune 2053

24 BAWEDIN Pierre EST'KALAD JG Adulte 2018

25 MONTOYA Nadine EST'KALAD VF Adulte 2002

26 MOUROT Clément EST'KALAD BG Jeune 1979

27 GIRAUDET Rachel EST'KALAD BF Jeune 1972

28 VIENNE Olivier EST'KALAD SG Adulte 1955

29 FAVEUR Guillaume EST'KALAD JG Adulte 1931

30 VAN DUIN Felix EST'KALAD BG Jeune 1828

31 DARBEFEUILLE Jean Michel EST'KALAD VG Adulte 1822

32 CELESTIN Kevin EST'KALAD SG Adulte 1768

33 SEGHI Julien EST'KALAD BG Jeune 1752

34 REDONDO Simon EST'KALAD SG Adulte 1750

35 LABAUME David EST'KALAD BG Jeune 1695

36 VAN DUIN Theo EST'KALAD CG Jeune 1691

37 GRONDIN Lionel EST'KALAD JG Adulte 1668

38 GIRAUDET Lionel EST'KALAD VG Adulte 1622

39 ROQUEMAURE Arnaud EST'KALAD JG Adulte 1491

40 TECHER Lucas EST'KALAD BG Jeune 1412

41 BARONCE Jade EST'KALAD BF Jeune 1355

42 TURBY Mathias EST'KALAD BG Jeune 1342

43 VIDART Jérome EST'KALAD SG Adulte 1328

Est'Kalad : jeunes & adultes

TOTAL DES 10 MEILLEURES PERFORMANCES : 47 321  POINTS



NOM PRENOM CLUB CATEGORIE POINTS

1 SIMONET Léa ST CHARLES CF Jeune 5288

2 WARO Cynthia ST CHARLES MF Jeune 5024

3 SIMONET Alex ST CHARLES MG Jeune 4968

4 TURPIN Gaëlle ST CHARLES MF Jeune 4874

5 PERRAU Charline ST CHARLES CF Jeune 4688

6 BRECHIGNAC DENIS Lancelot ST CHARLES CG Jeune 4434

7 MENEGHINI Alexandra ST CHARLES BF Jeune 4296

8 DUGAIN Camille ST CHARLES MF Jeune 4276

9 ADMETTE Emmanuel ST CHARLES BG Jeune 4045

10 ATCHIAMA Chloé ST CHARLES MF Jeune 3807

11 SALAUN PENQUEUR Jean ST CHARLES BG Jeune 3750

12 MICHAUD Quentin ST CHARLES MG Jeune 3681

13 VERGNES Tiphaine ST CHARLES CF Jeune 3600

14 TREILLES Lauriane ST CHARLES MF Jeune 3544

15 HODGI Marine ST CHARLES BF Jeune 3457

16 RIVIERE Yann ST CHARLES BG Jeune 3168

17 POILLION Charline ST CHARLES CF Jeune 2872

18 NATIVEL Oceane ST CHARLES MF Jeune 2850

19 WARO Romuald ST CHARLES CG Jeune 2720

20 CARLES Roman ST CHARLES BG Jeune 2613

21 BOUCHAIN Thomas ST CHARLES BG Jeune 2520

22 EVRARD Louis ST CHARLES BG Jeune 2487

23 PREVOST Joel ST CHARLES BG Jeune 2294

24 AUPERIN Naema ST CHARLES BF Jeune 2260

25 ABONNENC Nanouk ST CHARLES MF Jeune 2182

26 LORION Chloé ST CHARLES BF Jeune 2086

27 WILLMAN Maxime ST CHARLES BG Jeune 1891

28 LECIGNE Margot ST CHARLES MF Jeune 1406

29 SPARTON Gregor ST CHARLES BG Jeune 1174

NOM PRENOM CLUB CATEGORIE POINTS

1 HOARAU Didier ST CHARLES SG Adulte 5050

1 SALEGE Djamil ST CHARLES SG Adulte 5050

3 GALLIOT Gilles ST CHARLES SG Adulte 4846

4 FOURCADE Benjamin ST CHARLES JG Adulte 3656

5 LABORDE Ludovic ST CHARLES SG Adulte 2502

6 GROOT Arthur ST CHARLES SG Adulte 2176

7 CALONNEC Morgane ST CHARLES SF Adulte 1181

Saint-Charles : jeunes

TOTAL DES 10 MEILLEURES PERFORMANCES : 45 700 POINTS

Saint-Charles : adultes

TOTAL DES 10 MEILLEURES PERFORMANCES :  24 461 POINTS



NOM PRENOM CLUB CATEGORIE POINTS

1 SIMONET Léa ST CHARLES CF Jeune 5288

2 HOARAU Didier ST CHARLES SG Adulte 5050

2 SALEGE Djamil ST CHARLES SG Adulte 5050

4 WARO Cynthia ST CHARLES MF Jeune 5024

5 SIMONET Alex ST CHARLES MG Jeune 4968

6 TURPIN Gaëlle ST CHARLES MF Jeune 4874

7 GALLIOT Gilles ST CHARLES SG Adulte 4846

8 PERRAU Charline ST CHARLES CF Jeune 4688

9 BRECHIGNAC DENIS Lancelot ST CHARLES CG Jeune 4434

10 MENEGHINI Alexandra ST CHARLES BF Jeune 4296

11 DUGAIN Camille ST CHARLES MF Jeune 4276

12 ADMETTE Emmanuel ST CHARLES BG Jeune 4045

13 ATCHIAMA Chloé ST CHARLES MF Jeune 3807

14 SALAUN PENQUEUR Jean ST CHARLES BG Jeune 3750

15 MICHAUD Quentin ST CHARLES MG Jeune 3681

16 FOURCADE Benjamin ST CHARLES SG Adulte 3656

17 VERGNES Tiphaine ST CHARLES CF Jeune 3600

18 TREILLES Lauriane ST CHARLES MF Jeune 3544

19 HODGI Marine ST CHARLES BF Jeune 3457

20 RIVIERE Yann ST CHARLES BG Jeune 3168

21 POILLION Charline ST CHARLES CF Jeune 2872

22 NATIVEL Oceane ST CHARLES MF Jeune 2850

23 WARO Romuald ST CHARLES CG Jeune 2720

24 CARLES Roman ST CHARLES BG Jeune 2613

25 BOUCHAIN Thomas ST CHARLES BG Jeune 2520

26 LABORDE Ludovic ST CHARLES SG Adulte 2502

27 EVRARD Louis ST CHARLES BG Jeune 2487

28 PREVOST Joel ST CHARLES BG Jeune 2294

29 AUPERIN Naema ST CHARLES BF Jeune 2260

30 ABONNENC Nanouk ST CHARLES MF Jeune 2182

31 GROOT Arthur ST CHARLES SG Adulte 2176

32 LORION Chloé ST CHARLES BF Jeune 2086

33 WILLMAN Maxime ST CHARLES BG Jeune 1891

34 LECIGNE Margot ST CHARLES MF Jeune 1406

35 CALONNEC Morgane ST CHARLES SF Adulte 1181

36 SPARTON Gregor ST CHARLES BG Jeune 1174

TOTAL DES 10 MEILLEURES PERFORMANCES :  48 518 POINTS

Saint-Charles : jeunes & adultes



NOM PRENOM CLUB CATEGORIE POINTS

1 DIRINGER Olivier Mont Réun MG Jeune 1583

2 LE GOFF Yann Mont Réun MG Jeune 1402

3 PERSILLON Théo Mont Réun CG Jeune 927

4 CABIATI Martin Mont Réun CG Jeune 836

NOM PRENOM CLUB CATEGORIE POINTS

1 ARNAUD Loic Mont Réun VG Adulte 2480

2 CAVALIERI Julio Mont Réun VG Adulte 2463

3 GRUSON Pascal Mont Réun VG Adulte 2037

4 LEFEVRE Mathieu Mont Réun JG Adulte 1508

5 PILARDEAU Michel Mont Réun VG Adulte 2068

6 RAMIN Vincent Mont Réun VG Adulte 1797

7 BACH Yannick Mont Réun JG Adulte 1438

8 LAURENT Jordan Mont Réun JG Adulte 1494

NOM PRENOM CLUB CATEGORIE POINTS

1 ARNAUD Loic Mont Réun VG Adulte 2480

2 CAVALIERI Julio Mont Réun VG Adulte 2463

3 PILARDEAU Michel Mont Réun VG Adulte 2068

4 GRUSON Pascal Mont Réun VG Adulte 2037

5 RAMIN Vincent Mont Réun VG Adulte 1797

6 DIRINGER Olivier Mont Réun MG Jeune 1583

7 LEFEVRE Mathieu Mont Réun JG Adulte 1508

8 LAURENT Jordan Mont Réun JG Adulte 1494

9 BACH Yannick Mont Réun JG Adulte 1438

10 LE GOFF Yann Mont Réun MG Jeune 1402

11 PERSILLON Théo Mont Réun CG Jeune 927

12 CABIATI Martin Mont Réun CG Jeune 836

TOTAL DES 10 MEILLEURES PERFORMANCES :  15 285 POINTS

TOTAL DES 10 MEILLEURES PERFORMANCES :  18 270 POINTS

Montagne Réunion : adultes

Montagne Réunion : jeunes

TOTAL DES 10 MEILLEURES PERFORMANCES : 4748 POINTS

Montagne Réunion : jeunes & adultes



NOM PRENOM CLUB CATEGORIE POINTS

1 LARRIVE Landry Ext Vert SG Adulte 3170

2 DESVARS Aurélie Ext Vert SF Adulte 1675

3 SOW Alexandre Ext Vert SG Adulte 1391

4 FEZANDELLE Julien Ext Vert SG Adulte 1097

5 GARCIA Cristina Ext Vert SF Adulte 750

6 PEYRET Sebastien Ext Vert SG Adulte 744

NOM PRENOM CLUB CATEGORIE POINTS

1 CHERIF Rachid Austral roc VG Adulte 4932

2 FREZ Nicolas Austral roc SG Adulte 1968

NOM PRENOM CLUB CATEGORIE POINTS

1 SAOUZANET Julien ASCAC JG Adulte 2667

Austral Roc : adultes

TOTAL DES 10 MEILLEURES PERFORMANCES :  6900 POINTS

ASCAC : adultes

TOTAL DES 10 MEILLEURES PERFORMANCES :  2667 POINTS

Extrême verticale : adultes

TOTAL DES 10 MEILLEURES PERFORMANCES :  8827  POINTS


